
Model Name： 

 
CB-9036



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

CB-9036

1 W8083810 COMBINED LUG ASSY CHN 1 PC

1-1 W8024510 COMBINED LUG CHN 1 PC

1-3 W7992200 LUG FELT JOINED 1 PC

1-4 W8087910 + OVAL HEAD SCREW M6X30 MFSC33 1 PC

11 ZE778700 BUSH CB HOOP 1 PC

12 W8100010 HEXAGON NUT #1 M6 MFZN2Y 1 PC

13 ZD213300 SPRING WASHER #2 6 MFZN2Y 1 PC

14 W8096510 PLAIN WASHER SPECIAL 6X20X1.6 MFNI33 1 PC

2 ZE779200 TENSION ROD CB 5 M8 L-105 1 PC

3 ZD192100 PLAIN WASHER 8.4X15X1.6 MFCR33 1 PC

4 ZG980100 ROTARY AXIS ASSY D 1 PC

4-1 ZG977110 ROTARY AXIS D 1 PC

4-2 ZG977200 CLAMP SLEEVE BS BS 1 PC

4-3 ZG977300 SLEEVE WASHER 1 PC

4-4 ZD213300 SPRING WASHER #2 6 MFZN2Y 1 PC

4-5 ZD216200 + PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16 MFZN2Y 1 PC

5 W7997810 AXIS BACKING PLATE CHN 1 PC

6 EV100066 HEXAGON NUT 6.0MM 1 PACK(6PC/PACK) Discontinu
ed.

7 ZD213300 SPRING WASHER #2 6 MFZN2Y 1 PC

8 U1125440 MOUNTING SCREW M6X25 BS-832/836/840 1 PC

9 ZE777900 CB HOOP ASSY 2 36 BL 1 PC


